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LARLL

(162) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh M

#  Stcé
(692)
(694)
(695)
(698)
(699)
(706)
(707)
(921)
(924)

Pocet pretekarov: 9

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018
Kosice 17.05.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 15. 1. 2025 o 6:05

Meno

BODNAR Dalibor
ELKO Félix
GREGA Benjamin
KISELA Matds
KURUC Maros
PETRIK David
RUSCAK Tomas
TOBAK Adam
VOJTEK Matej

Start: 17.05.2018 10:24

Nar.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Abovska Kosice
ZS Abovska Kosice
ZS Abovska Kosice
ZS Abovska Kosice
ZS Abovska Kosice
ZS Abovska Kosice
ZS Abovska Kosice
ZS Poziarnicka Kosice
ZS Poziarnicka Kosice
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